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CERTIFICATE OF SHARE CAPITAL BUILT UP

We M/s. APT AND Co LLP, Chartered Accountants have perused and examined the books of
accounts and relevant records and documents of M/s. Green Gold Animation Private Limited
(“Company”) bearing CIN: U92114TG2004PTC042718, PAN: AACCG2316A and registered office at
Office No. A1101, The Platina, 11th Floor, A Block, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, Telangana, India, 500032
produced for our verification in relation to Share Capital built up since its inception.

On the basis of the verification conducted by us, we hereby confirm and certify that the Company issued
and allotted the below Shares since its inception till date as set out below;

23" Feb, 2004 10,000 10 Subscription to MoA 10,000

20" Mar, 2010 90,000 10 Right Issue 1,00,000 Not Listed
10™ Mar, 2011 1,00,000 |10 Bonus 2,00,000 Not Listed
24" Jan, 2012 2,00,000 10 Bonus 4,00,000 Not Listed
30" Mar, 2013 4,00,000 |10 Bonus 8,00,000 Not Listed
31t Mar,2014 8,00,000 |10 Bonus 16,00,000 Not Listed
315t Mar, 2015 8,00,000 |10 Bonus 24,00,000 Not Listed
315 Mar, 2016 12,00,000 | 10 Bonus 36,00,000 Not Listed
31% Mar, 2017 6,00,000 |10 Bonus 42,00,000 Not Listed
31°t Mar, 2018 3,00,000 |10 Bonus 45,00,000 Not Listed
315 Mar, 2019 1,00,000 10 Bonus 46,00,000 Not Listed
31t Mar, 2020 1,00,000 | 10 Bonus 47,00,000 Not Listed
315t Mar, 2021 1,00,000 10 Bonus 48,00,000 Not Listed
31%t Mar, 2022 1,00,000 |10 Bonus 49,00,000 Not Listed |

The information so provided is true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief and is based on
the information and documents submitted by the management.

Note: This certificate has been issued on the request of the Company for specific purpose and is not for
general circulation.
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